TEXAS MEDICAID FACTS

AND SUPPLEMENTAL SECURITY INCOME

Medicaid and Supplemental Security Income Numbers for 2017

Medicaid Single Income:

Medicaid Couple Income (both on Medicaid):
Minimum Protected Resource Amount:
Maximum Protected Resource:

Spousal Monthly Allowance:

Home Equity

Gift Penalty:

Amount transferred within 5 years divided by $162.41
(2016) = number of days of ineligibility

Supplemental Security Income (Individual)
Supplemental Security Income (Couple)

Medicare Numbers 2017

Medicare Part B Premium per month — for most
some (those with a higher income is greater)

Skilled Nursing Facility Co-payment, days 21-100
Hospital Stay Deductible

Hospital Co-pay, days 61-90

Hospital Co-pay, days 91-150

Part B (Medical Annual Deductible

(You pay 20% of the Medicare approved amount
for services after you meet the $183.00 deductible)
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$2,205.00
$4,410.00
$24,180.00
$120,900.00
$3,022.50
$560,000.00

$735.00/month
$1,103.00/month

$109.00
$121.86 - $134.00

$164.50/day
$1,316.00

$329.00/day
$658.00/day

$183.00
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