TEXAS MEDICAID FACTS AND SUPPLEMENTAL SECURITY INCOME

Medicaid and Supplemental Security Income Numbers for 2017

Medicaid Single Income:	\$2,205.00
Medicaid Couple Income (both on Medicaid):	\$4,410.00
Minimum Protected Resource Amount:	\$24,180.00
Maximum Protected Resource:	\$120,900.00
Spousal Monthly Allowance:	\$3,022.50
Home Equity	\$560,000.00

Gift Penalty:

Amount transferred within 5 years divided by \$162.41 (2016) = number of days of ineligibility

Supplemental Security Income (Individual)	\$735.00/month
Supplemental Security Income (Couple)	\$1,103.00/month

Medicare Numbers 2017

Medicare Part B Premium per month – for most some (those with a higher income is greater)	\$109.00 \$121.86 - \$134.00
Skilled Nursing Facility Co-payment, days 21-100	\$164.50/day
Hospital Stay Deductible	\$1,316.00
Hospital Co-pay, days 61-90	\$329.00/day
Hospital Co-pay, days 91-150	\$658.00/day
Part B (Medical Annual Deductible	
(You pay 20% of the Medicare approved amount for services after you meet the \$183.00 deductible)	\$183.00

Michael B. Cohen & Associates 12201 Merit Drive, Suite 230 Dallas, Texas 75251 (214) 720-0102 Fax: (214) 754-0936

www.dallaselderlawyer.com